American Indian or

Black or African

Native Hawaiian or Other

Asian* Hispanic or Latino* White* Multiple Race*
Alaska Native* American* D Pacific Islander* p

. Confidence Confidence Confidence Confidence Confidence Confidence Confidence

Other Topics Percentage Percentage Percentage Percentage Percentage Percentage Percentage
Interval Interval Interval Interval Interval Interval Interval

Got 8 or more hours of sleep (on an average school night) 17.6 13.7-22.2 23.3 16.9-31.3 18.9 15.3-23.0 26.9 23.2-309 N/A N/A 22.5 20.5-24.6 23.6 17.8-30.5
SR el e D e A I O T (e 19 08-47 22 07-7.4 25 1.6-38 17 1i-23 N/A N/A 21 15-29 11 05-2.5
30 days before the survey)
Felt that they were treated badly or unfairly in school because of their | ¢ ; 18.9-36.3 63.9 54.0-72.7 55.2 50.2-60.1 415 36.2-47.0 485 32.2-65.2 25 20.0-25.2 54.5 44.9-63.8
race or ethnicity (during their life)
Had a sunburn (counting even a small part of their skin turning red or
A £ T el I i e D BTG s 461 18.1-76.8 3238 211-472 9.9 7.5-12.9 361 32.4-400 N/A N/A 755 72.8-78.0 463 36.4-56.6
using a sunlamp or other indoor tanning device, one or more times
during the 12 months before the survey)
Strongly agree or agree that they feel close to people at their school 50.9 39.4-62.3 443 38.2-50.6 33.5 29.1-38.2 41.6 37.1-46.2 N/A N/A 52.3 49.5-55.1 50.8 43.8-57.8
R A G R L S A T IS 69.6 53.9-81.7 86.6 82.0-90.3 82.5 78.1-86.2 86.6 84.1-88.7 N/A N/A 88.4 86.4-90.1 87.7 81.4-92.1
time or always know where they are going or with whom they will be
Have serious difficulty concentrating, remembering, or making 480 39.5-56.6 46.4 39.6-53.3 38.9 33.1-45.0 483 44.6-520 N/A N/A 45 41.4-476 46.2 39.0-53.6
decisions (because of a physical, mental, or emotional problem)
Speak English well or very well 97.7 95.5-98.8 96.1 92.4-98.0 99.0 98.4-99.4 97.4 96.2-98.2 N/A N/A 98.3 97.5-98.8 98.0 95.4-99.1

*Non-Hispanic
N/A: Less than 30 respondents for the subgroup
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